Wednesday Night TP Party

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
05-Jun-2024 12:32 PM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Trips 6

Cowboys

GET PITCHING

Big Ugly 4

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3

Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)

Trips 6

A Strange Brew

double play

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4

Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)

A Strange Brew

GET PITCHING

Cannabus228

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5

Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)

Trips 6

GET PITCHING

Big Ugly 4

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6

Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Trips 6

A Strange Brew

double play

Big Ugly 4

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7

Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)

A Strange Brew

GET PITCHING

double play

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8

Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)

Trips 6

GET PITCHING

Cannabus228

Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9

Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)

Trips 6

A Strange Brew

Big Ugly 4

432.5 S Chief Jay Strongbow (9)
458.0 VS A Strange Brew
356.0 VS double play
423.0 Vs Cannabus228
465.0 VS Wednesday
257.0 Vs Cowboys

2245 S GET PITCHING
320.0 Vs Big Ugly 4
2445 VS Cannabus228
295.0 Vs Wednesday
234.5 VS Trips 6

278.5 Vs Cowboys

294.0 Vs Big Ugly 4
287.5 Vs double play
243.0 VS Wednesday
297.5 VS A Strange Brew
301.5 VS double play
294.5 Vs Cowboys

232.0 VS Cannabus228
270.5 Vs Wednesday
246.5 VS Chief Jay Strongbow (9)
271.0 VS GET PITCHING
204.0 VS Cowboys

266.5 Vs Wednesday
222.0 VS Cannabus228
392.0 Vs Cowboys

365.0 VS Trips 6

216.0 Vs Cannabus228
216.5 VS Wednesday
197.0 Vs Big Ugly 4
256.5 VS double play
307.0 VS A Strange Brew
224.5 VS Cowboys

253.0 Vs Big Ugly 4
306.5 VS Wednesday
362.5 VS GET PITCHING
210.5 VS double play
290.0 Vs Cannabus228
220.0 VS Cowboys

273.0 Vs Wednesday
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436.5
317.0
481.5
337.5
439.5

261.0
197.5
2115
300.0
2475

264.5
344.5
243.0
240.0
230.0

299.5
275.5
214.0
251.5
2475

322.0
225.0
242.5
341.0
237.0

250.0
224.5
229.5
268.5
230.0

336.0
286.0
231.5
199.5
267.5

291.0
277.0
313.5
192.5
261.5
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Wednesday Night TP Party

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
05-Jun-2024 12:32 PM ET

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)

Trips 6

A Strange Brew

GET PITCHING

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)

A Strange Brew

double play

Cannabus228

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)

Trips 6

Cowboys

double play

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)

Trips 6

GET PITCHING

Big Ugly 4

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)

A Strange Brew

Cowboys

double play

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)

A Strange Brew

Cowboys

double play

Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17

Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)

Trips 6

A Strange Brew

Cowboys

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)

Trips 6

Cowboys

GET PITCHING

191.0 VS Big Ugly 4
3755 Vs Cowboys
246.5 VS double play
181.0 Vs Wednesday
228.0 Vs Cannabus228
Vs Cowboys
VS Trips 6
S GET PITCHING
VS Big Ugly 4
Vs Wednesday
VS A Strange Brew
Vs Big Ugly 4
Vs GET PITCHING
Vs Cannabus228
VS Wednesday
Vs double play
VS A Strange Brew
Vs Cowboys
VS Wednesday
Vs Cannabus228
VS Big Ugly 4
Vs Trips 6
Vs GET PITCHING
Vs Wednesday
Vs Cannabus228
Vs Trips 6
Vs Cannabus228
Vs Wednesday
Vs GET PITCHING
Vs Big Ugly 4
Vs GET PITCHING
Vs Big Ugly 4
VS Wednesday
Vs double play
Vs Cannabus228
VS A Strange Brew
VS Wednesday
Vs Cannabus228
VS Big Ugly 4
Vs double play

Copyright (c) www.rtsports.com

2145
227.0
245.0
241.0
262.5
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RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
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Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)

Trips 6

GET PITCHING

double play

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)

Trips 6

A Strange Brew

Cowboys

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)

A Strange Brew

Cowboys

GET PITCHING

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)

Trips 6

Cowboys

double play

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)

Trips 6

A Strange Brew

GET PITCHING

Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Trips 6

GET PITCHING

Big Ugly 4

Cowboys

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25

A Strange Brew

Big Ugly 4

Cannabus228

Chief Jay Strongbow (9)

Cowboys

double play

GET PITCHING

Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Trips 6

Wednesday

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Wednesday
Cowboys

A Strange Brew
Big Ugly 4
Cannabus228

Cannabus228
GET PITCHING
Wednesday

Big Ugly 4
double play

Trips 6
Cannabus228
double play
Big Ugly 4
Wednesday

Wednesday

A Strange Brew
Big Ugly 4

GET PITCHING
Cannabus228

Cannabus228
Wednesday
double play
Cowboys

Big Ugly 4

Chief Jay Strongbow (9)
A Strange Brew

double play
Cannabus228
Wednesday

No Games Scheduled
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RealTime Fantasy Sports
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Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26

A Strange Brew

Big Ugly 4

Cannabus228

Chief Jay Strongbow (9)

Cowboys

double play

GET PITCHING

Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Trips 6

Wednesday

No Games Scheduled
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