

RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 05-Jun-2024 12:32 PM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2				
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8	432.5	VS	Chief Jay Strongbow (9)	436.5
Trips 6	458.0	VS	A Strange Brew	317.0
Cowboys	356.0	VS	double play	481.5
GET PITCHING	423.0	VS	Cannabus228	337.5
Big Ugly 4	465.0	VS	Wednesday	439.5
Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3				
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8	257.0	VS	Cowboys	261.0
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)	224.5	VS	GET PITCHING	197.5
Trips 6	320.0	VS	Big Ugly 4	211.5
A Strange Brew	244.5	VS	Cannabus228	300.0
double play	295.0	VS	Wednesday	247.5
Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4				
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8	234.5	VS	Trips 6	264.5
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)	278.5	VS	Cowboys	344.5
A Strange Brew	294.0	VS	Big Ugly 4	243.0
GET PITCHING	287.5	VS	double play	240.0
Cannabus228	243.0	VS	Wednesday	230.0
Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5				
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8	297.5	VS	A Strange Brew	299.5
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)	301.5	VS	double play	275.5
Trips 6	294.5	VS	Cowboys	214.0
GET PITCHING	232.0	VS	Cannabus228	251.5
Big Ugly 4	270.5	vs	Wednesday	247.5
Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6				
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8	246.5	VS	Chief Jay Strongbow (9)	322.0
Trips 6	271.0	VS	GET PITCHING	225.0
A Strange Brew	204.0	VS	Cowboys	242.5
double play	266.5	VS	Wednesday	341.0
Big Ugly 4	222.0	VS	Cannabus228	237.0
Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7				
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8	392.0	VS	Cowboys	250.0
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)	365.0	VS	Trips 6	224.5
A Strange Brew	216.0	VS	Cannabus228	229.5
GET PITCHING	216.5	VS	Wednesday	268.5
double play	197.0	VS	Big Ugly 4	230.0
Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8				
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8	256.5	VS	double play	336.0
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)	307.0	VS	A Strange Brew	286.0
Trips 6	224.5	VS	Cowboys	231.5
GET PITCHING	253.0	VS	Big Ugly 4	199.5
Cannabus228	306.5	VS	Wednesday	267.5
Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9				
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8	362.5	VS	GET PITCHING	291.0
_				
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)	210.5	VS	double play	277.0
Chief Jay Strongbow (9) Trips 6	210.5 290.0	VS VS	Cannabus228	313.5
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 05-Jun-2024 12:32 PM ET

Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10				
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8	191.0	VS	Big Ugly 4	214.5
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)	375.5	VS	Cowboys	227.0
Trips 6	246.5	VS	double play	245.0
A Strange Brew	181.0	VS	Wednesday	241.0
GET PITCHING	228.0	VS	Cannabus228	262.5
CET THOMAS	220.0	٧٥	Garmabu3220	202.0
Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11				
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8		VS	Cowboys	
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)		VS	Trips 6	
A Strange Brew		VS	GET PITCHING	
double play		VS	Big Ugly 4	
Cannabus228		VS	Wednesday	
Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12				
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8		VS	A Strange Brew	
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)		VS	Big Ugly 4	
Trips 6		VS	GET PITCHING	
Cowboys		VS	Cannabus228	
double play		VS	Wednesday	
Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13			double play	
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8		VS	double play	
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)		VS	A Strange Brew	
Trips 6		VS	Cowboys	
GET PITCHING		VS	Wednesday	
Big Ugly 4		VS	Cannabus228	
Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14				
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8		VS	Big Ugly 4	
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)		VS	Trips 6	
A Strange Brew		VS	GET PITCHING	
Cowboys		VS	Wednesday	
double play		VS	Cannabus228	
Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15				
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8		VS	Trips 6	
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)		VS	Cannabus228	
A Strange Brew		VS	Wednesday	
Cowboys		VS	GET PITCHING	
double play		VS	Big Ugly 4	
Fantasy Wook 16/17 - MLP Wook 16/Wook	17			
Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8	17	VS	GET PITCHING	
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)		VS	Big Ugly 4	
Trips 6		VS	Wednesday	
A Strange Brew		VS	double play	
Cowboys		VS VS	Cannabus228	
2220,0		***	January 10220	
Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18				
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8		vs	A Strange Brew	
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)		vs	Wednesday	
Trips 6		vs	Cannabus228	
Cowboys		VS	Big Ugly 4	
GET PITCHING		VS	double play	



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 05-Jun-2024 12:32 PM ET

Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19			
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8	vs	Wednesday	
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)	vs	Cowboys	
Trips 6	vs	A Strange Brew	
GET PITCHING	vs	Big Ugly 4	
double play	VS	Cannabus228	
Fantagy Week 20 MI P Week 20			
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20		Canachua	
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8	VS	Cannabus228	
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)	VS	GET PITCHING	
Trips 6	VS	Wednesday	
A Strange Brew	VS	Big Ugly 4	
Cowboys	VS	double play	
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21			
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8	vs	Trips 6	
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)	vs	Cannabus228	
A Strange Brew	vs	double play	
Cowboys	vs	Big Ugly 4	
GET PITCHING	VS	Wednesday	
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22			
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8	VS	Wednesday	
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)	VS	A Strange Brew	
Trips 6	VS	Big Ugly 4	
Cowboys	VS	GET PITCHING	
double play	VS	Cannabus228	
Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23		0 1 000	
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8	VS	Cannabus228	
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)	VS	Wednesday	
Trips 6	VS	double play	
A Strange Brew	VS	Cowboys	
GET PITCHING	VS	Big Ugly 4	
Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24			
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8	VS	Chief Jay Strongbow (9)	
Trips 6	VS	A Strange Brew	
GET PITCHING	VS	double play	
Big Ugly 4	vs	Cannabus228	
Cowboys	VS	Wednesday	

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25

No Games Scheduled

A Strange Brew
Big Ugly 4
Cannabus228
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)
Cowboys
double play
GET PITCHING
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Trips 6
Wednesday



RealTime Fantasy Sports 2024 Schedule 05-Jun-2024 12:32 PM ET

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26

No Games Scheduled

A Strange Brew
Big Ugly 4
Cannabus228
Chief Jay Strongbow (9)
Cowboys
double play
GET PITCHING
Most Dems are Evil Scum Bags 20 #8
Trips 6
Wednesday